CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 253DA4177—

For Personal Use Only
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Vehicle Information:
. 2008 SUZUKI XL7 LUXURY AWD
VIN: 2S3DA41778
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
3.6L V6 SFI DOHC 24V
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
' Standard Equipment | Safety Options

* CARFAX' Vehicle Hlstory Report U $508 |

An mdependent cmy established in 1986

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX £

ﬁﬁ“fﬁ 4 Previous owners

it

e 17 Service records available
Types of owners; Rental, Personal

76,227 Last reported odometer
reading

$570 Above retail book value

e R e .

This CARFAX Vehicle History Repart is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/1/14 at 5:58:10 PM (EDT)
Other information about this vehicle, including problems,; may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this repart as one important tool,
along with a vehicle mspecﬂon and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car,
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1) Retail Book Value
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Enter retail book value here
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2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™

+ $570 —

Above retail book value

3) Adjusted Retail Value

- Begin by entering
the retail book value

10/1/14, 2:59 PM
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Start by ertering the This vehicle is worth Compatre adjt:fted :ietail 'i

retail book velue from & e more than average, ,, value to seller’s asking 12

pricing guide website. ib based on information Z 7 price when making |

' %’ in this report, vour decision. ;
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_ Year purchased 2008 2013 2014 i
Type of owner See Details Personal Personal |
1

| Estimated length of ownership 4 years 1yr. 2 mo. 22 days ¢
|

Owned in the following states/provinces California California New Jersey ‘g
Estimated miles driven per year See Details 15,302/yr ‘ - ;
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 253DA4 177 Sl 10/1/14, 2-59 M
i
Make Cars with no accidents 1
_ J
' 1-Owner Cars
. Model
g Cars with service records
within 75 Personal use

’ (no fieet, rental, commercial)
miles of 91914
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= = Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:

02/26/2008 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to California

03/03/2008 10 Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported |

‘ Titled or registered as rental
vehicle

\ 03/16/2008 18,934 Auto Auction Scld at auction
: Pacific Region

R et

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

S

1| & Srerom 2 Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
. 05/02/2009 19,002 % Odometer reading reported "
{
A {
05(19/2009 19,440 P \ehicle serviced '
|
A i
Low mileage! |
This owner drove 06/30/2009 20,154 Vehicle serviced i
© less than the f-
+ industry average '
- of 15.000 miles i’
peryeat 07/09/2009 . Title issued or updated |
| New owner reported |
{

http://www.carfax.com/showrcom-cfx/generateReport.cfi?reportRun...dTRyNSgkC¥%2 FwQVjhgntu%2Fb%2BigluMO1Y%2BebgYaMX12UalnEhQM1Q8%3D Page 3 of 8
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 253DA41 7 i

03/09/2010

05/27/2010

11/16/2010

10/31/2011

12/19/2011

02/17/2012

03/19/2012

09/26/2012

10/06/2012
10/10/2012

10/11/2012

10/12/2012

10/12/2012

] 01/08/2013

02/12/2013

27.486

30,730

36,156

50,868

52791

56.169

56,542

57,037

57,081
57,152

[

L LML

Dealer Inventory

57,246

57,248

57.252

(L Ly

Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Qil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

Qil and filter changed

Tire condition and pressure checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Qil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Sold at auction

Tire condition and pressure checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Vehicle offered for sale

Failed emissions inspection

Vehicle offered for sale

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Steering/suspension checked
Washed/detailed

Emissions inspection completed

Oil and filter changed

Tires rotated and balanced

Tire condition and pressure checked

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

10/1/14, 2:59 PM
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 253DA417 74D

10/1/14, 2:59 PM
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04/16/2013 57,329 F Washed/detailed
ontiERain
' 05/04/2013 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
ak > Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
05/04/2013 57,335 N Odometer reading reported
r 0
| i
3013 05/23/2013 A Title issued or updated
' SONERsamm  New owner reported
E Loan or lien reported
05/31/2013 58,139 ‘Hgaessslll Tirc condition and pressure checked
-
06/05/2013 Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
07/03/2013 e —— Registration updated when owner moved
SR (he vehicle to a new location
N
08/15/2013 62,319 g Tire condition and pressure checked
12/12/2013 66,020 Maintenance inspection completed
Qil and filter changed
A
06/04/2014 L Title issued or updated
. Loan or lien reported
o/
07/21/2014 75,908 = Listed as a dealer vehicle
Sold at auction
08/02/2014 76,140 ClEE— Passed emissions inspection
08/22/2014 76,227 «l S Vehicle offered for sale
& Date: Mileage:  Source: Comments:
09/09/2014 S Title issued or updated
) aicinadIP  Now owner reported
N Registration updated when owner moved
oy the vehicle to a new location
<  \/chicle color noted as Silver
Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection
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